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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin White382
Gold Cup

9.100 9.550 9.4009.025 37.075
1T 2T 24T 6T 1 

1 

Madison Unks280
AGA

8.625 9.550 9.5009.275 36.950
24T 2T 10 1T 2 

2 

Marlie Fiebiger350
Gold Cup

8.750 9.600 9.2259.300 36.875
15T 1 8T 19 3 

3 

Montana McMinn355
Ruidoso

8.700 9.500 9.3509.225 36.775
18T 5 12T 11T 4 

4 

Mariah Coraci349
Gold Cup

8.800 9.300 9.4009.150 36.650
9T 10 18T 6T 5 

5 

Savhannah Romero352
Gold Cup

8.750 8.875 9.4509.550 36.625
15T 21 1 3T 6 

6 

Ryann Lightle285
AGS

8.900 8.900 9.4009.375 36.575
5T 20 4T 6T 7 

7 

Kate Aubin347
Gold Cup

8.500 9.450 9.1009.325 36.375
44T 7 6T 29T 8 

8 

Cameron Caruso325
G-Force

9.100 8.350 9.5009.400 36.350
1T 49T 2T 1T 9 

9 

Emily Griego329
G-Force

8.600 9.250 9.2509.200 36.300
27T 12T 14T 15T 10 

10 

Delaney Davis288
AGS

8.550 8.975 9.4509.250 36.225
38T 15T 11 3T 11 

11 

Lilliana Ulivarri295
AGS

8.600 9.475 9.3008.800 36.175
27T 6 38 13T 12 

12 

Rylie Peterson301
AGS

8.250 9.275 9.0759.375 35.975
75T 11 4T 35T 13 

13 

Kyra Garcia289
AGS

9.050 8.300 9.4009.075 35.825
4 52T 22T 6T 14 

14 

Katherine Dion-LaMont348
Gold Cup

8.800 9.425 8.7008.850 35.775
9T 8 36 74T 15 

15 

Mystic Chittock356
Ruidoso

9.100 8.800 9.4508.400 35.750
1T 25T 61T 3T 16 

16 

Mina Albanna305
AGS

8.900 8.500 9.2009.075 35.675
5T 40T 22T 20T 17 

17 

Emily Pineda293
AGS

8.850 8.300 9.1509.300 35.600
8 52T 8T 23T 18 

18 

Donya Bitsinnie296
AGS

8.575 8.800 8.8009.400 35.575
35T 25T 2T 64T 19 

19 

Lilah Blum286
AGS

8.600 8.750 9.2009.000 35.550
27T 28 26T 20T 20 

20 

Reagan Harrison351
Gold Cup

8.400 8.825 9.0009.225 35.450
62T 24 12T 40T 21 

21 

Faith Linares354
Ruidoso

8.150 8.975 9.0509.175 35.350
78T 15T 17 37T 22T

22T

Landri Marshall469
Hobbs

8.800 8.950 8.8508.750 35.350
9T 17T 40 58T 22T

22T

Ayla Atencio323
G-Force

8.500 8.700 8.8009.325 35.325
44T 29T 6T 64T 24 

24 

Jazmine Noble343
Gold Cup

8.500 8.850 8.9009.000 35.250
44T 22T 26T 49T 25 

25 
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Salia Mitchell291
AGS

8.600 8.450 9.1509.000 35.200
27T 43T 26T 23T 26 

26 

Julia Gallegos281
AGS

8.350 8.775 8.9009.150 35.175
69T 27 18T 49T 27 

27 

Ella Ruiz328
G-Force

8.650 8.450 9.1008.950 35.150
22T 43T 30T 29T 28 

28 

Olivia Williams304
AGS

8.050 9.350 9.2508.425 35.075
82 9 59T 15T 29 

29 

Aurora Buttrey318
FGA

8.450 8.950 8.6509.000 35.050
50T 17T 26T 77 30 

30 

Catalina Padilla327
G-Force

8.550 8.850 8.8008.775 34.975
38T 22T 39 64T 31 

31 

Mattie Lupo282
AGS

8.425 8.450 9.3508.725 34.950
60T 43T 41T 11T 32 

32 

Sedona Garcia340
G-Force

8.400 8.700 9.2508.525 34.875
62T 29T 52T 15T 33 

33 

Aleah Crouse297
AGS

8.600 8.150 9.2008.900 34.850
27T 65T 33T 20T 34T

34T

Rhianna Pattison292
AGS

8.450 8.350 9.1008.950 34.850
50T 49T 30T 29T 34T

34T

Sydney Petties302
AGS

8.700 8.925 9.1508.025 34.800
18T 19 73T 23T 36T

36T

Julia Borsack345
Gold Cup

8.750 8.250 8.9008.900 34.800
15T 59T 33T 49T 36T

36T

Juliana Federici346
Gold Cup

8.450 9.250 8.6008.475 34.775
50T 12T 56T 78T 38T

38T

Karalina Rideout279
AGA

8.575 8.000 9.1009.100 34.775
35T 69 21 29T 38T

38T

Gracie Groves319
FGA

8.800 8.250 8.9008.825 34.775
9T 59T 37 49T 38T

38T

Jayden Miranda300
AGS

8.550 9.050 8.8008.350 34.750
38T 14 63 64T 41 

41 

Isa Peperas361
Zia

8.550 7.750 9.4009.025 34.725
38T 75T 24T 6T 42T

42T

Cassidy Orlando326
G-Force

8.450 8.575 9.1508.550 34.725
50T 36 50T 23T 42T

42T

Mayah Borja321
FGA

8.900 8.150 9.0508.575 34.675
5T 65T 49 37T 44T

44T

Cheyanne Jaramillo290
AGS

8.700 8.425 8.9008.650 34.675
18T 47 45T 49T 44T

44T

Hailey Griego283
AGS

8.350 8.300 8.8009.200 34.650
69T 52T 14T 64T 46 

46 

Bellania Gonzales324
G-Force

8.500 7.950 8.9509.200 34.600
44T 70 14T 45T 47 

47 

Valeria Ramirez364
Zia

8.400 7.900 9.0759.150 34.525
62T 71T 18T 35T 48 

48 

Michelle Ranney455
Zero Gravity

8.800 8.500 9.1008.075 34.475
9T 40* 71 29* 49T

49T

Ari Ben317
FGA

8.400 8.500 9.1008.475 34.475
62T 40* 56T 29* 49T

49T
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Faith Pino294
AGS

8.600 8.550 8.9258.400 34.475
27T 37T 61T 48 49T

49T

Jennifer Lee Gonzales320
FGA

8.250 8.650 8.9008.650 34.450
75T 32T 45T 49T 52 

52 

Mya Castillo313
BW

8.700 8.250 8.7508.725 34.425
18T 59T 41T 72 53 

53 

Alessandra Terrazas470
Hobbs

8.450 8.650 8.4008.600 34.100
50T 32T 48 83T 54 

54 

Hannah Gray330
G-Force

8.400 8.300 8.8258.550 34.075
62T 52T 50T 63 55 

55 

Jaelyn Myers333
G-Force

8.425 8.100 9.0008.500 34.025
60T 68 55 40T 56T

56T

Maria Padilla312
BW

8.800 7.650 8.8508.725 34.025
9T 78 41T 58T 56T

56T

Shelby Gideon298
AGS

8.525 8.450 9.0257.975 33.975
43 43T 77 39 58 

58 

Audrey Grayson342
Gold Cup

8.650 8.300 8.8008.125 33.875
22T 52T 70 64T 59 

59 

Hailey Hussey299
AGS

8.400 8.625 8.6008.200 33.825
62T 34 69 78T 60 

60 

Jadyn Cowan310
BW

8.600 8.200 8.9508.050 33.800
27T 63T 72 45T 61 

61 

Maribel Granillo314
Deming

8.150 8.300 8.9508.250 33.650
78T 52T 65T 45T 62 

62 

Jocelynn Vigil-Madrid337
G-Force

8.575 8.325 8.4508.275 33.625
35T 51 64 82 63 

63 

Mvhayv Whitehair339
G-Force

7.850 8.600 8.9008.250 33.600
84T 35 65T 49T 64T

64T

Iris Silva308
BW

8.400 7.825 8.6758.700 33.600
62T 73 44 76 64T

64T

Jaylyn Boozer311
BW

8.500 7.800 9.0008.250 33.550
44T 74 65T 40T 66 

66 

Naomi Alvarez362
Zia

7.800 8.550 9.1508.000 33.500
86T 37T 75T 23T 67 

67 

Ceci Pattelena358
Zia

8.450 8.400 9.1507.450 33.450
50* 48 81 23T 68T

68T

Macy Norton338
G-Force

8.600 7.350 8.5508.950 33.450
27T 81T 30T 80 68T

68T

Jasmine Nez335
G-Force

8.450 8.300 8.8507.850 33.450
50* 52T 78T 58T 68T

68T

Helena Friberg331
G-Force

8.450 7.500 8.9008.525 33.375
50T 79 52T 49T 71 

71 

Jenavieve Wells344
Gold Cup

7.800 9.550 7.7008.225 33.275
86T 2T 68 88 72 

72 

Joan Kirkbride284
AGS

8.250 8.150 8.8008.000 33.200
75T 65T 75T 64T 73 

73 

Addisyn Sanchez353
Ruidoso

8.550 8.550 9.0007.050 33.150
38T 37T 85 40T 74 

74 

Shelby Sealy341
G-Force

8.300 7.900 8.5008.425 33.125
72T 71T 59T 81 75 

75 
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Ciela Stillings359
Zia

8.000 7.750 9.2508.025 33.025
83 75T 73T 15T 76 

76 

Olivia Charo473
Hobbs

8.300 7.350 8.9008.450 33.000
72T 81T 58 49T 77 

77 

Jaelynn Essres334
G-Force

8.350 7.250 8.4008.875 32.875
69T 84 35 83T 78 

78 

Lesly Lozano316
Deming

8.475 8.250 8.2507.375 32.350
49 59T 82 85 79 

79 

Amanda Gebler322
G-Force

8.625 8.200 8.8506.650 32.325
24T 63T 88 58T 80 

80 

Alexandra McGuinn449
Zero Gravity

8.625 7.700 8.8506.950 32.125
24T 77 86 58T 81 

81 

Jianna Coon336
G-Force

8.150 7.450 7.9508.525 32.075
78T 80 52T 87 82 

82 

Angela Silva307
BW

8.450 __.___ 9.0007.575 32.025
50* 86* 80 40T 83T

83T

Jada Gonzales309
BW

8.450 7.000 8.7257.850 32.025
50* 86* 78T 73 83T

83T

Fatima Gutierrez360
Zia

8.150 7.350 9.3007.125 31.925
78T 81T 84 13T 85 

85 

Adelynn Stacey306
BW

8.300 7.200 8.7757.350 31.625
72T 85 83 71 86 

86 

Alyna Love467
Hobbs

7.850 6.700 8.1006.800 29.450
84T 88 87 86 87 

87 

Kendra Potts303
AGS

0.000 8.700 8.7008.650 26.050
88 29T 45T 74T 88 

88 
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